DLAP-3000-CF Series
Embedded System supporting MXM Graphics Module with
8th/9th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 in LGA1151 Socket
Features
● ADLINK MXM Graphics module support (Type A/B, up to 120W)
● 8th/9th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Celeron® processor
● Dual SODIMMs for up to 64GB DDR4 non-ECC memory
	 (dependent on CPU)
● DisplayPort (2 from CPU, 4 from MXM)
● 1x M.2 E key supporting 1630 or 2230 for Wi-Fi/Bluetooth module,
	 1x M.2 B key supporting 2242 or 2280 for SATA storage module
● Reliable Molex type 12V DC-in connector
● 1x Intel® i219-LM and 3x Intel® i210-AT
Ordering InformationSoftware Support
● Win10 IoT Enterprise SAC 64bit
● Ubuntu 18.04.1 LTS 64bit
Optional Accessories
● CPU cooler: 32-20495-0000
● CPU cooler bracket 32-50015-0100-A0
● MXM cooler for P1000/P2000: 32-20797-0200-A0
● MXM cooler for P3000/P5000: 32-20823-0020-A0
● MXM cooler for T1000: 32-20830-0200-A0
● MXM cooler for RTX3000: 32-20823-1100-A0
● 12V/240W adaptor: 31-62164-0010-A0
● Wall Mount Bracket  34-34546-0000-A0 2pcs
● Wifi Kit INTEL AC9260 Non-VPRO 91-95266-0010
Model MXM Support Chipset DC-in
DLAP-3000-CFP1 EGX-MXM-P1000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP2 EGX-MXM-P2000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP12 EGX-MXM-P1000/2000/
T1000/RTX3000 (not incl.)
H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP3 EGX-MXM-P3000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP5 EGX-MXM-P5000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP35 EGX-MXM-P3000/5000
(not incl.)
H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFT1 EGX-MXM-T1000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFT3 EGX-MXM-RTX3000 H310 12V
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies.
Updated Nov. 23, 2020. ©2020 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.